P96000072665

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



600304456746

2017 NOV 1 1 AM 9: 11

51710

7 av

C. GOLDEN NOV 1 5 2017



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:11/14/2017	, 1000 411111111111111111111111111111111
Name: Merritt Knickle	
Reference #:	
Entity Name: AGENT MEDIA CORPORATION	_
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busines	SS
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Conversion	
☐ Merger	
✓ Dissolution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictitous Name	
Other	
Authorized Amount: \$35	
Signature: \MHK;	

CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

IC E 40 1 \$7, 10 11 FL NY, NY 10016 800,221,0102 -1,212,947,7200 **⊕**EUROPEAN HQ

COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTRED IN FIGURED RIVALES REGISTRY 140 072 6 BEVIS MARKS, 17 FL LONDON EC3A 7BA +44 (0)20.3786.1090

ASIA PACIFIC HQ

COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED AHONG KONGLIW ITD COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12° FL
199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG
+857.3975.1803



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Agent Media Corporation - Dissolution	ion
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P96000072665	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and f	ee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to the following:
Sarah Filler	
(Name of	Contact Person)
Reed Smith LLP	
(Fire	n/Company)
10 S. Wacker Drive, 40th Floor	
(A	ddress)
Chicago, IL 60606	
(City/Sta	nte and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this ma	atter, please call:
Sarah Filler	at (at (
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amo-	unt:
□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □ \$62.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILED 2017 NOV 14 AM 9: 15

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403. Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: Agent Media Corporation		
	P96000072665		
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known):		
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized:		
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date)		
	Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.		
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)		
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.		
	 Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups. 		
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:		
	The number of votes east for dissolution was sufficient for approval by		
	(voting group)		
	Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)		
	Steven Weitzner (Typed or printed name of person signing)		
	() yped or primed make or person signings		
	President		
	(Title of person signing)		